

The Haverland Carter Neighborhood Foundation (HCNF) serves to benefit senior wellbeing and healthy positive aging throughout New Mexico to empower all engaged to live fulfilling lives.

You are invited to help transform the lives of seniors in New Mexico by contributing to the HCNF mission. Your contributions will be acknowledged when payment is received. Thank you for sharing our passion to ensure a future for older New Mexicans that is life-enhancing and full of meaning.

Total Pledge Amount \$		Date			
Frequency of l	Payments (please select	one):			
Monthly	Quarterly	Semi-annually	Annually	<u></u>	
I would like to ma	ake this contribution, us	ing the following payr	ment method:		
Check Credit Ca		rd Stock transaction			
	3):				
Credit Card In	formation: Please char	ge my Visa Ma	asterCard		
		Exp. Date:		CVV:	
Cardholder Name	:				
Contributor N	ame (as you'd like to be	recognized):			
State:	Zip:	Phone:			
E-mail:					
Funds will be don This donation is u	ated to support Celebra	ting Life 2022(Other Restriction		_

The Haverland Carter Neighborhood Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization.

Please make checks payable to Haverland Carter Neighborhood Foundation and mail to: Jada Carter, Haverland Carter Neighborhood Foundation, 10701 Montgomery Blvd NE, Suite F, Albuquerque, NM, 87111. Please contact Jada Carter via e-mail JCarter@haverlandcarter.com and/or by phone at 505-923-4876 extension 3676 for stock transfer information or to answer any questions.